

NJTA Contract No. T500.272 - Base Line Item Detail			A.P.S. Contracting Inc.		Intercontinental Construction Contracting		Niram, Inc.		Brockwell & Carrington Contractors, Inc.		Worth Construction Co., Inc.		Delic Construction Co., Inc.		Railroad Construction Co., Inc.		Hall Building Corp.		Joseph A. Naitoi		Alna Construction Corp.						
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT					
0001	1D01LAY	1	L.S.	Construction Layout	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$86,400.00	\$86,400.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$108,570.00	\$108,570.00	\$39,800.00	\$39,800.00	
0002	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$598,000.00	\$598,000.00	\$128,600.00	\$128,600.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$192,500.00	\$192,500.00	\$525,000.00	\$525,000.00	
0003	1G01SCH	1	L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$37,800.00	\$37,800.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00	
0004	1HFP0B	1	L.S.	Fuel Price Adjustment (NO-BID)	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
0005	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$64,800.00	\$64,800.00	\$112,050.00	\$112,050.00	\$162,050.00	\$162,050.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$182,000.00	\$182,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$137,500.00	\$137,500.00	\$112,050.00	\$112,050.00
0006	2A06CAG	7	Each	Sealing of Abandoned Well	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,260.00	\$8,820.00	\$1,900.00	\$13,300.00	\$1,700.00	\$11,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$40,600.00	\$620.00	\$4,340.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$880.00	\$6,160.00	\$1,700.00	\$12,600.00	\$880.00	\$6,160.00	
0007	2A08CAG	7	Each	Monitoring Well	\$6,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$3,240.00	\$22,680.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$18,900.00	\$9,300.00	\$65,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$2,880.00	\$20,160.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	
0008	2B02REX	16029	C.Y.	Roadway Excavation, Earth	\$20.00	\$320,580.00	\$18.00	\$288,522.00	\$12.96	\$207,735.84	\$22.00	\$352,638.00	\$22.00	\$352,638.00	\$10.00	\$160,290.00	\$18.00	\$288,522.00	\$23.00	\$368,667.00	\$14.30	\$229,214.70	\$22.11	\$354,401.19	\$14.30	\$229,214.70	
0009	2B15STS	222	C.Y.	Shipping Topsoil	\$15.00	\$3,330.00	\$13.00	\$2,898.00	\$9.72	\$2,157.84	\$10.00	\$2,200.00	\$6.50	\$1,462.50	\$28.00	\$6,160.00	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$28.00	\$6,160.00	\$7.15	\$1,587.30	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$7.15	\$1,587.30	
0010	2C01EMB	33988	C.Y.	Embankment, Common	\$30.00	\$1,019,640.00	\$26.00	\$883,688.00	\$12.96	\$440,484.48	\$36.75	\$1,249,059.00	\$30.00	\$1,019,640.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$16.00	\$518,400.00	\$35.00	\$1,249,059.00	\$19.80	\$672,962.40	\$36.75	\$1,249,059.00	\$19.80	\$672,962.40	
0011	2E01CAL	811	C.Y.	Coarse Aggregate Layer	\$58.00	\$47,038.00	\$70.00	\$56,770.00	\$43.20	\$35,035.20	\$60.00	\$48,660.00	\$60.00	\$48,660.00	\$64.00	\$51,904.00	\$60.00	\$48,660.00	\$64.00	\$51,904.00	\$66.00	\$53,626.00	\$60.00	\$48,660.00	\$66.00	\$53,626.00	
0012	2E01FEX	8690	C.Y.	Foundation Excavation	\$18.00	\$156,420.00	\$22.00	\$191,160.00	\$32.40	\$191,160.00	\$35.00	\$304,150.00	\$35.00	\$304,150.00	\$16.00	\$139,040.00	\$43.00	\$373,870.00	\$34.00	\$295,440.00	\$17.60	\$152,944.00	\$35.00	\$304,150.00	\$17.60	\$152,944.00	
0013	2H0007	1698	L.F.	Heavy Duty Silt Fence, Black	\$8.00	\$13,584.00	\$4.00	\$6,792.00	\$4.86	\$8,252.28	\$5.50	\$9,339.00	\$5.50	\$9,339.00	\$4.00	\$6,792.00	\$5.50	\$9,339.00	\$5.00	\$8,490.00	\$8.80	\$14,942.40	\$5.50	\$9,339.00	\$8.80	\$14,942.40	
0014	2H40TEC	21	Each	Inlet Filters	\$220.00	\$4,620.00	\$160.00	\$3,288.00	\$156.60	\$3,288.60	\$120.00	\$2,520.00	\$120.00	\$2,520.00	\$200.00	\$4,200.00	\$375.00	\$7,875.00	\$140.00	\$2,940.00	\$247.50	\$51,975.00	\$120.00	\$2,520.00	\$247.50	\$51,975.00	
0015	2H45TEC	231	Ton	Construction Driveway	\$50.00	\$11,550.00	\$60.00	\$13,860.00	\$43.20	\$9,979.20	\$40.00	\$9,240.00	\$40.00	\$9,240.00	\$38.00	\$8,776.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$45.00	\$10,395.00	\$41.80	\$9,655.80	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$41.80	\$9,655.80	
0016	2H00021	1	Each	Concrete Washout Facility	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,025.00	\$3,025.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.86	\$24,000.86	
0017	2H00024	1184	L.F.	Filter Sock, 12" Diameter	\$12.00	\$14,208.00	\$30.00	\$35,520.00	\$5.40	\$6,363.60	\$21.00	\$24,864.00	\$21.00	\$24,864.00	\$12.00	\$14,208.00	\$6.00	\$7,104.00	\$22.00	\$26,480.00	\$13.20	\$15,828.80	\$21.00	\$24,864.00	\$13.20	\$15,828.80	
0018	3A05ABC	10889	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 5" Thick	\$10.00	\$108,890.00	\$13.00	\$141,557.00	\$7.02	\$76,303.38	\$6.75	\$73,363.75	\$7.00	\$76,083.00	\$8.35	\$90,756.15	\$11.00	\$119,559.00	\$7.00	\$76,083.00	\$9.90	\$107,803.10	\$6.75	\$73,363.75	\$9.90	\$107,803.10	
0019	3BAPAB8	1	L.S.	Asphalt Price Adjustment (NO-BID)	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	
0020	3B24SUP	2459	Ton	Superglue Hot Mix Asphalt 19H 76 Intermediate Course	\$110.00	\$270,490.00	\$96.00	\$236,064.00	\$113.40	\$278,850.60	\$91.00	\$223,769.00	\$105.00	\$110,350.00	\$91.00	\$223,769.00	\$103.00	\$253,277.00	\$90.00	\$223,110.00	\$98.89	\$243,170.51	\$96.00	\$236,064.00	\$98.89	\$243,170.51	
0021	3B25SUP	1130	Ton	Superglue Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5H 76 Surface Course	\$110.00	\$124,300.00	\$98.00	\$112,142.00	\$113.40	\$118,650.00	\$105.00	\$110,740.00	\$105.00	\$110,740.00	\$108.00	\$117,350.00	\$98.00	\$107,350.00	\$108.00	\$117,350.00	\$100.21	\$113,237.30	\$96.00	\$108,480.00	\$100.21	\$113,237.30	
0022	3B26TAC	755	GAL	Tack Coat	\$15.00	\$11,325.00	\$7.00	\$5,285.00	\$9.72	\$7,338.60	\$4.30	\$3,245.50	\$5.00	\$3,775.00	\$3.25	\$2,437.50	\$3.00	\$2,250.00	\$5.00	\$3,775.00	\$4.96	\$3,737.25	\$5.00	\$3,775.00	\$4.96	\$3,737.25	
0023	3E07PMR	521	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 2" Depth	\$25.00	\$13,025.00	\$11.00	\$5,731.00	\$15.12	\$7,877.52	\$10.00	\$5,210.00	\$10.00	\$5,210.00	\$11.00	\$5,731.00	\$8.00	\$4,168.00	\$10.00	\$5,210.00	\$11.462.00	\$11,462.00	\$10.00	\$5,210.00	\$11.462.00	\$11,462.00	
0024	4A01TSP	5750	S.F.	Temporary Sheeting	\$45.00	\$259,750.00	\$13.00	\$74,750.00	\$45.36	\$260,820.00	\$65.00	\$373,750.00	\$65.00	\$373,750.00	\$45.00	\$259,750.00	\$65.00	\$373,750.00	\$66.00	\$379,500.00	\$49.50	\$224,625.00	\$65.00	\$373,750.00	\$49.50	\$224,625.00	
0025	5A00002	1835	L.F.	8-Inch Comb Underdrain	\$40.00	\$73,400.00	\$29.00	\$53,215.00	\$65.88	\$120,889.80	\$73.00	\$134,210.00	\$36.00	\$64,225.00	\$36.00	\$64,225.00	\$47.00	\$86,225.00	\$35.00	\$70,350.00	\$39.60	\$72,666.00	\$35.00	\$70,350.00	\$39.60	\$72,666.00	
0026	5B00048	730	L.F.	43" x 68" Reinforced Concrete Elliptical Pipe, Class V	\$350.00	\$255,500.00	\$410.00	\$299,300.00	\$270.00	\$197,100.00	\$720.00	\$525,600.00	\$720.00	\$525,600.00	\$345.00	\$251,850.00	\$725.00	\$529,250.00	\$730.00	\$532,900.00	\$379.50	\$277,035.00	\$720.00	\$525,600.00	\$379.50	\$277,035.00	
0027	5B08PVC	139	L.F.	8" PVC Pipe, Schedule 80	\$60.00	\$8,340.00	\$48.00	\$6,672.00	\$64.80	\$9,007.20	\$30.00	\$4,170.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$48.00	\$6,672.00	\$40.00	\$5,660.00	\$30.00	\$4,170.00	\$74.80	\$10,397.20	\$30.00	\$4,170.00	\$74.80	\$10,397.20	
0028	5B10PVC	231	L.F.	10" PVC Pipe, Schedule 80	\$68.00	\$15,708.00	\$65.00	\$13,860.00	\$81.00	\$18,711.00	\$65.00	\$13,860.00	\$65.00	\$13,860.00	\$64.00	\$14,784.00	\$50.00	\$11,550.00	\$65.00	\$13,860.00	\$77.00	\$15,787.00	\$65.00	\$13,860.00	\$77.00	\$15,787.00	
0029	5B18RC3	683	L.F.	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$80.00	\$54,640.00	\$60.00	\$40,800.00	\$41.04	\$28,030.32	\$83.00	\$56,689.00	\$83.00	\$56,689.00	\$70.00	\$47,810.00	\$60.00	\$40,800.00	\$82.00	\$65,066.00	\$93.50	\$63,860.50	\$83.00	\$56,689.00	\$93.50	\$63,860.50	
0030	5B18RC5	139	L.F.	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class V	\$100.00	\$13,900.00	\$66.00	\$9,174.00	\$88.00	\$12,232.20	\$37.80	\$14,225.00	\$88.00	\$12,232.20	\$75.00	\$10,425.00	\$62.00	\$8,616.00	\$85.00	\$11,815.00	\$110.00	\$15,290.00	\$88.00	\$12,232.20	\$110.00	\$15,290.00	
0031	5B30RC3	20	L.F.	30" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	\$140.00	\$2,800.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$64.80	\$1,296.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$145.00	\$2,902.50	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$159.50	\$3,190.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$159.50	\$3,190.00	
0032	5B36RC3	20	L.F.	36" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00	\$110.16	\$1,321.92	\$170.00	\$3,400.00	\$170.00	\$3,400.00	\$165.00	\$3,300.00	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	\$170.00	\$3,400.00	\$181.50	\$3,630.00	\$170.00	\$3,400.00	\$181.50	\$3,630.00	
0033	5B42RC3	20	L.F.	42" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$129.60	\$2,592.00	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	\$270.00	\$5,400.00	\$190.00	\$3,800.00	\$247.50	\$4,950.00	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$247.50	\$4,950.00	
0034	5B48RC3	20	L.F.	48" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$151.20	\$3,024.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$295.00	\$5,900.00	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$220.00	\$4,400.00	\$324.50	\$6,490.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	\$324.50	\$6,490.00	
0035	5C40RSF	3	Each	Reset Frame	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$324.00	\$972.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$495.00	\$1,485.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$54.50	\$1,633.50	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$54.50	\$1,633.50	
0036	5C00027	3	Each	Drainage Chamber	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$32,400.00	\$97,200.00	\$67,000.00	\$201,000.00	\$66,238.00	\$198,714.00	\$54,000.00	\$162,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$171,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$198,000.00	\$26,950.00	\$80,850.00	\$66,238.00	\$198,714.00	\$26,950.00	\$80,850.00	
0037	5C01ND2	4	Each	Inlet, Type D2	\$3,300.00	\$13,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$3,456.00	\$13,824.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$14,400.0									